
Рейтинг обучающихся, участвующих в индивидуальном отборе в профильный 10 класс 
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2024 
К10 

 

Обзщест
вознаие 
история 

32 
 

31 

5 
 

5 

32 
 

27 
 

5,2 
 

5 
 

5 
 

45 
 

5 
 

20,2 1 
 

2024
К12 

Физика 
информ

атика 

40 
 

18 

5 
 

5 

30 20 5,2 5 5 42 5 20,2 2 

2024 
М25 

Физика 
информ

атика 

34 
 

18 

4 
 

5 

29 18 5,1 5 5 45 - 15,1 3 

2024
Р20 

Физика 
информ

атика 

27 
 
 

18 

4 
 
 

5 

20 23 5 - - 44 5 10 4 

2024 
З8 

Обществ
ознание 
английс
кий язык 

29 
 

53 

4 
 

4 

28 14 4,9 - 5 45 - 9,9 5 

2024 
К11 

Физика 
информ

атика 

22 
19 

3 
5 

31 19 4,9 - - 40 5 9,9 6 

2024 
К9 

Обществ
ознание 
биологи

я 

20 
31 

3 
4 
 

15 11 4,6 - - 42 5 9,6 7 

2024 
С22 

Физика 
информ

атика 

32 
 

15 

4 
 

4 

24 19 4,5 - - 30 5 9,5 8 

2024 
А2 

Физика 
информ

атика 

28 
11 

4 
4 

26 18 4,1 - - 39 5 9,1 9 

2024
Н17 

Физика 
информ

атика 

33 
17 

4 
5 

30 19 5,1 - - 44 - 5,1 10 

2024 
Ц24 

Физика 
информ

атика 

27 
 

34 

4 
 

5 

22 15 5 - - 42 - 5 11 

2024 
И7 

Физика 
информ

атика 

22 
13 

3 
4 

16 18 4,8 - - 42 - 4,8 12 

2024
Б4 

обществ
ознание 
информ

атика 

26 
 

13 

4 
 

4 
 

27 12 4,8 - - 35 - 4,8 13 

2024
А1 

Обществ
ознание 
литерату

28 
22 

4 
3 
 

29 13 4,7 - - 45 - 4,7 14 



ра 

2024
Ч23 

Обществ
ознаие 
информ

атика 

23 
 

17 

3 
 

5 

26 19 4,6 - - 37 - 4,6 15 

2024
С21 

Химия 
биологи

я 

25 
 

35 

4 
 

4 

24 18 4,5 - - 42 - 4,5 16 

2024
П19 

Обществ
ознание 
географ

ия 

25 
 

19 

4 
 

4 

26 14 4,5 -  43 - 4,5 17 

2024
Г5 

Обществ
ознание 
информ

атика 

20 
12 

3 
4 

17 14 4,5 - - 42 - 4,5 18 

2024
М14 

Биологи
я 

обществ
ознание 

22 
 

20 

3 
 

3 

21 14 4,5 - - 35 - 4,5 19 

2024
П18 

Физика 
информ

атика 

37 
17 

3 
4 

25 
 

19 
 

4,4 
 

 
 

- 
 

42 
 

- 
 

4,4 
 

20 
 

2024
М15 

Биологи
я 

обществ
ознание 

37 
 

18 

4 
 

3 

20 17 4,4 - - 36 - 4,4 21 

2024
Д6 

Физика 
информ

атика 

21 
7 

3 
3 

26 
 

14 4,4 - - 36 - 4,4 22 

2024 
К13 

История 
обществ
ознание 

15 
19 

3 
3 

25 16 4,3 - - 43 - 4,3 23 

2024
Б3 

Биологи
я 

Химия 

22 
 

9 

3 
3 

14 17 3,9 - - 40  3,9 24 

2024 
М16 

Обществ
ознание 
географ

ия 

22 
 

18 

3 
 

3 

24 8 3,8 - - 23 - 3,8 25 

 


